1
D
C
2
B
A
2
Date

*Environmental
W2DR-184 A28 1N2B1U
*How to Order
1:Black 4:Blue 6:Red
8:Purple 9:Gray B:Orange
B:Brass P:Phosphor Bronze
1:DIM A=3.175, TYPE:1.8V
2:DIM A=2.175, TYPE:2.5V
3:DIM A=4.175, TYPE:3.3V
N:Nylon66 L:LCP
1:None Post
8:Short Pin 2.85mm(Black Long Ear)
2:Dual Card Slot
Gold A:Flash B:5u" C:10u" D:15u" F:30u"
NO. of Contact
Series NO.
Part Number
W2DR-184-A28-1N1B1U
W2DR-184-A28-1N2B1U
W2DR-184-A28-1N3B1U
Dim〝A〞
3.175 (1.8V)
2.175 (2.5V)
4.175 (3.3V)
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 500V AC. at 500V DC one Minute Hold.
Unit:mm
Blank:Sn Pb
U:Lead Free
Drawing No.
64.77
167.9
140.97
1.27typ
1
93
A
A
49.53
VOLTAGE KEY
VOLTAGE MARKING(TAPE)
6.35
2.5V
7
.5
4
92
184
COMPANY LOGO
2
0
.6
R
E
F
24.8 REF
IN OPEN POSITION
EJECTOR SHOWN
DDR 184P DIP 2.85mm
Jerry
Roger